BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA09626M3049

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 18:54:34

Price
0.34 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

-5.56% (-0.02)

CA09626M3049

BSR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

37 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.335 CAD (2,000)
0.365 CAD (4,000)
0.34 CAD

0.34 CAD

0.335 CAD

0.36 CAD
0.337913 CAD
25,375

8,574.55

14

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09626M3049&ID_NOTATION=11527088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c57287f0711cba18ca2bfbf113ec207f93d311e48f35f927158c30d71547315c&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1efeb85a3fa98950e&time=1721322807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a663d5d628d07c11d141a5644b3f2b41e9d086c23e55acdc2a3a6a3cc76aeaa2&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f3f4587da46b8c8a9&time=1721322807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bda96fb55da5ba46a1f1fa9ddd7ee3882750bdf96a94507ddcb986dcd04252f9&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9b924a04ed507f9e&time=1721322807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99ef6f16765ddaa3e1c9d762e1387d933b05398a3996b70cab6691f81918d56f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f435944dc3e71387a&time=1721322807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db47fb05c4cedb2ed93c48f9e6279aafa7c40b8b7a99e8c0183dc1e4c239a597&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0529f9d3392a681b1&time=1721322807&tool=RSC

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 18:54:34

Price
0.34 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -556%(-0.02)

CA09626M3049

BSR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

37 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.335 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.365 CAD (4,000)
Open 0.34 CAD
High 0.34 CAD
Low 0.335 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.36 CAD
VWAP 0.337913 CAD
Volume (pcs) 25,375
Trading volume 8,574.55
Number of trades 14
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +53.19% +0.00% -77.50%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 +0.00 -1.24
Beta 0.84 0.84 1.14
Volatility 194.77 150.44  101.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:02

18:54

18:18

08:12

16:01

0.32 CAD (47,458
0.37 CAD (101,686
0.45 CAD (114,619

0.35 CAD (99,800

0.85 CAD (2024/05/16

0.21 CAD (2024/01/10

0.85 CAD (2024/05/16

0.18 CAD (2023/12/13

_ T O D O = D

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.252 EUR 0.00 1

0.34 CAD 0.01 14

0.214 EUR 0.00 7

0.23EUR 0.00 1

0.25USD 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11527088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244144439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243225862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118641074

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Issues 17
Berlin 2024/07/ 18:46 0.234 EUR 0.00 17
17
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118641074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116273232

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Bluestone

RESOURCES INC,

Contact Details
BLUESTONE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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